Stura divans - Samos

Garums

Platums
Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Sédvietas dzilums
Stuaris

Krasa

Materials

Papildu funkcijas
Kaju materials
Pildijums

SKU

799,00 €

287

107

84/101

45

63

Labais IEEg,

Bruna

Audums

Reguléjami galvas balsti

Metala

Atsperes ar elpojosu putu pildijumu
20628-LR-15218999




